

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1522/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 30/10/2008 in RSA No. 2879/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

H.K.KARIYAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SIDDALINGAIAH (D) BY LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. N.D.B. Raju, Adv.

Mrs. Bharathi Raju, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter for final disposal in the month of
March, 2010. Counter affidavit be filed within eight weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master