

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1522/2009

H.K.KARIYAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SIDDALINGAIAH (D) BY LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/03/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)
(Shown in AL 26.3.2010, I-327)